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Previously 

• 2017, Hannover

Sliding Windows: Microsoft 3.0

With Joey Aiello & Bartosz Bielawski

http://slidingwindows.de/slw07/

• 2018, Hannover

The X factor, with Bartosz Bielawski
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This Session

• PwSh: 1st impressions as seen by a "mere mortal"

• Administering Windows Server with MacOS

• #wtf ...
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Never mind the shell ...
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PwSh: “first impressions”
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Get-Command 
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W10
1803

W10
1809

W10
1903

PoSh 5.1 1455 1497 1486

PwSh 
6.2.1

375 1162 1245

(Get-Command -Name *-* -CommandType Cmdlet, Function).count 



BuiltIn Cmdlets + RSAT
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W10-1903 +RSAT W10-1809 +RSAT W10-1803 +RSAT

PoSh 5.1 1486 2795 1497 2787 1455 2704

PwSh 6.2.1 1245 1793 1162 1486 375 375

W10
1803

W10
1809

W10
1903

PoSh 5.1 1455 2704 1497 2787 1486 2795

PwSh 
6.2.1

375 375 1162 1486 1245 1793

(Get-Command -Name *-* -CommandType Cmdlet, Function).count 



SSHd configuration WS 2019*

1. Add "windows capability" from FOD iso or online

2. Start-Services: sshd, ssh-agent

3. Check Firewall (should be configured by setup)

4. Add default shell via Registry

5. Add subsystem “powershell” to sshd_config

thorstenbutz* also applies to Win10-1809 and, probably, later releases 



Not yet complete
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Call me a hipster:

Managing AD from MacOS 
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Finally, the boss fight:

Microsoft Exchange
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ops
Open Source Maintenance

Agile development Evolution

Minimzed OS Full GUI servers 

Alway online Often offline

SSH, WSMan RDP

Create Stuff Buy products

Always current Legacy  software

dev





One more thing ?
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The Revolution devours its own children? 
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PSConfEU 2017: PowerShell Team AMA
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2019
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Use the conference app to vote for this session:

https://my.eventraft.com/psconfeu
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https://my.eventraft.com/psconfeu
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